B-31
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 10 Vdc (5 to 15 Vdc Limits)
Output: 3 mV/V ratiometric
30 mV ±1 mV @ 10V
Accuracy: 0.25% FS (linearity,
hysteresis, repeatability)
Zero Balance: ±2%

0-1 to 0-689 bar
All Ranges
$225
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� Integral Strain Relief for
Cable
� 0.25% Full Scale Accuracy
� Long Cycle Life
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OP-17 $15 Reference Book: Measure for Measure
ACCESSORY
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX300-1KGV, pressure transducer with 1000 psi and 30 mV output and
PS-4G, pressure snubber for gases, $225 + 10 = $235.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE MODELS
0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 bar PX300-015GV $225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 50 psig 0 to 3.4 bar PX300-050GV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 bar PX300-100GV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 200 psig 0 to 13.8 bar PX300-200GV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 300 psig 0 to 20.7 bar PX300-300GV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX300-500GV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 1000 psig 0 to 68.9 bar PX300-1KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 2000 psig 0 to 138.0 bar PX300-2KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 3000 psig 0 to 207.0 bar PX300-3KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 5000 psig 0 to 345.0 bar PX300-5KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 7500 psig 0 to 517.0 bar PX300-7.5KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
0 to 10,000 psig 0 to 689.0 bar PX300-10KGV 225 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS series
1 m UNSHIELDED JACKETED CABLE
#22 AWG COLOR CODED WIRE
WIRE CODE:
RED = +EXCITATION